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Auer Wismutpokal 2006

Seite: 48

Wettkampf-Nr. 13A
50m Rucken Frauen Finale

Offene Wertung

A-Finale

Diana Schneider
Julia Henkel
Yvonne Hiller
Monique Schrdber
Isabell Strauch

ghrwdE

1987
1988
1990
1990
1989

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
Einheit Sid Chemnitz

00:31,12
00:32,06
00:32,32
00:33,42
00:34,30
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